Lovo Hembygdsfdrening

2022

TILLGANGAR
Kortfristiga fordringar
Plusgiro

SUMMA TILLGANGAR

EGET KAPITAL

Balanserat resultat
Arets resultat
Summa eget kapital

SKULDER
Leverantdrsskulder
Forutbetalda medlemsavgifter
Summa skulder

SUMMA EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER

2022-12-31

23451

33 552

57 003

11 832
37724
49 555

6 548
900
7 448

57 003

2021-12-31

42 782

42 782

18 129
-6 297
11 832

30 950
30 950

42 782



